Product data sheet

Art. no.: 92180

OX-ON Flexible Advanced 1903

OX-:ON

DESIGNED TO PROTECT

Features:

» Extremely durable

» Waterproof and oil resistant
» Exquisite fit

* Excellent fingertip sensitivity
» Secure and precise grip

* OEKO-TEX® certified

* Sanitized treated

Colours:
black, grey

Materials:

nitrile 53%

nylon 47%
spandex / lycra 3%

Product Description:

Sizes:

OX-ON Flexible Advanced 1903 is a half-dipped work glove of the highest quality. An

extra layer of nitrile coating has been added on the fingers and up to the knuckles in

order to make it waterproof and oil-repellent in the palm of your hand.

The glove is extremely durable and fits like moulded to your hands. The fit is exquisite 09/L
and extremely comfortable to wear day after day—no matter what your profession may

be.

08/M 92178
92179
92180
92181

5701952921782
5701952921799
5701952921805
5701952921812

10/XL
11/XXL

OX-ON Flexible Advanced 1903 are made from nylon and elastane, giving you a
unique breathability while providing unmatched flexibility and comfort.The palm and
fingers are coated with a special-grade nitrile foam that retains a sublime fingertip

sensitivity for a precise and secure grip.

The Advanced 1903 glove is OekoTex certified. It is your guarantee that the gloves do

Minimum sales and packaging:

12 par 144 par 2592 par

not contain chemicals and dyes harmful to health or the environment. The gloves also
have an antimicrobial treatment to give them a longer hygienic freshness and to

protect you from bacteria and the smell of perspiration.

The durability is extended by the fact that the gloves can be washed up to 2 times at
40 degrees and tumble dry at low temperature without losing its special features.
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Features

FINGERTIP SECURE AND
SENSITIVITY PRECISE GRIP

EXTREMELY
DURABLE
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