

Art. no.: 92180

## OX-ON Flexible Advanced 1903



### Features:

- Extremely durable
- Waterproof and oil resistant
- Exquisite fit
- Excellent fingertip sensitivity
- Secure and precise grip
- OEKO-TEX® certified
- Sanitized treated

**Colours:**  
black, grey

**Total CO2 emission:**  
3.598 Kg CO2 eq.

**Materials:**  
nitrile 53%  
nylon 47%  
spandex / lycra 3%

**Total water consumption:**  
0.57 m3 world eq.

### Product Description:

OX-ON Flexible Advanced 1903 is a half-dipped work glove of the highest quality. An extra layer of nitrile coating has been added on the fingers and up to the knuckles in order to make it waterproof and oil-repellent in the palm of your hand.

The glove is extremely durable and fits like moulded to your hands. The fit is exquisite and extremely comfortable to wear day after day—no matter what your profession may be.

OX-ON Flexible Advanced 1903 are made from nylon and elastane, giving you a unique breathability while providing unmatched flexibility and comfort. The palm and fingers are coated with a special-grade nitrile foam that retains a sublime fingertip sensitivity for a precise and secure grip.

The Advanced 1903 glove is OekoTex certified. It is your guarantee that the gloves do not contain chemicals and dyes harmful to health or the environment. The gloves also have an antimicrobial treatment to give them a longer hygienic freshness and to protect you from bacteria and the smell of perspiration.

The durability is extended by the fact that the gloves can be washed up to 2 times at 40 degrees and tumble dry at low temperature without losing its special features.

### Sizes:

STR.	ART. NO.	EAN
08/M	92178	5701952921782
09/L	92179	5701952921799
10/XL	92180	5701952921805
11/XXL	92181	5701952921812

### Minimum sales and packaging:

MINIMUM ORDER	PK.	KLL.
12 par	12 par	144 par

EN standards	 
Certificates	    
Features	        